Round 1 EVENT: 24/25 Div 1 Winter DATE: Thu 12th Sep 2024 TIME: 00:00

Board

1

7

Date
2024-09-12

2024-09-12

2024-09-12

2024-09-12

2024-09-12

2024-09-12

2024-09-12

White V Black Rating
G 1. B
Fairhurst, Frederick Walton, Dave
G B
Brookbanks, Alan Browning, Dennis
G 0-1 G
Fisher, Neal Bell, John ]
G 1 B
Suganya, Yugan Masseron, Claude
G 0-1 N
Rhodes, Ben New Player
G v 1 N
Blair, Jimmy %2 -2 Half Point Bye
N N
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